
No. Name of Insurance Agency GA Status SO Full Name (Last Name, First Name, Middle Name) SO Status License Type Traditional License No. Issue date Expiry date Traditional License Status Cancellation Date Remarks Variable License No. Issue date Expiry date Variable License Status Cancellation Date Remarks

1 CG CENTRAL PEAK ACE LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY CORP. Active ACOPIO, ABNER RICHARD VILLARIN Active Traditional and Variable 8352055-0802294-01007 05/28/2024 12/31/2026 Activated - - 8352055-0802294-00021 05/28/2024 12/31/2026 Activated - -

2 MALACHITE INSURANCE AGENCY Active AGNO, MAY CORAZON MAGSOMBOL Active Traditional and Variable 8489031-0802294-01007 10/11/2017 12/31/2028 Activated - - 8489031-0802294-00021 10/11/2017 12/31/2028 Activated - -

3 CG GOLDEN EVEREST GROUP LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY CORP Active AGUILAR, JILLIANE RAE RAMOS Active Traditional and Variable 2045044-0802294-01007 05/16/2023 12/31/2028 Activated - - 2045044-0802294-00021 05/16/2023 12/31/2028 Activated - -

4 GLOBAL ONE LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY INC. Active ALEJANDRO, MARKO PATINO Active Traditional and Variable 1806046-6080229-401007 12/23/2020 12/31/2028 Activated - - 1806046-6080229-400021 12/23/2020 12/31/2028 Activated - -

5 ITL INSURANCE AGENCY INC Active ALOYAN, IRISH LUCRECIA Active Traditional and Variable 1514782-5080229-401007 12/27/2024 12/31/2026 Activated - - 1514782-5080229-400021 12/27/2024 12/31/2026 Activated - -

6 DAVIDS LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY INC. Active AMOGUIS, WENNIE JOY BACAY Active Variable - - - - - - 8544126-0802294-01029 10/04/2022 12/31/2027 Activated - -

7 RED UMBRELLA INSURANCE AGENCY CORPORATION Active ANINON, MARIA CONSUELO DONALDO Active Traditional and Variable 8729910-0802294-01007 12/29/2023 12/31/2028 Activated - - 8729910-0802294-00021 12/29/2023 12/31/2028 Activated - -

8 C. ANUDON LIFE INSURANCE SERVICES Active ANUDON, CRISELDA CIANO Active Traditional and Variable 8519885-0802294-01007 10/15/2019 12/31/2027 Activated - - 8519885-0802294-00021 10/15/2019 12/31/2027 Activated - -

9 LAZURITE GOLD LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY INC. Active APACIONADO, DARYL DANN PALLESCO Active Traditional and Variable 1893963-0802294-01007 12/12/2018 12/31/2026 Activated - - 1893963-0802294-00021 12/12/2018 12/31/2026 Activated - -

10 ARARAL INSURANCE SERVICES Active ARARAL, MILESTONE DAVE ARAGON Active Traditional and Variable 8525189-0802294-00000 05/10/2017 12/31/2028 Activated - - 8525189-0802294-01029 05/04/2017 12/31/2028 Activated - -

11 PREMIER SUMMIT LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY INC. Active BENZON, JONA EMMANUELLE TORRES Active Traditional and Variable 5789363-8080229-401007	 10/09/2024 12/31/2026 Activated - - 5789363-8080229-400021 10/09/2024 12/31/2026 Activated - -

12 ALPINE SUMMIT LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY INC.           Active BERDIN III, NILO BES Active Traditional and Variable 1591585-0802294-01007 01/19/2024 12/31/2026 Activated - - 1591585-0802294-00021 01/19/2024 12/31/2026 Activated - -

13 BRILLIANT QUARTZ LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY INC. Active BONUS, ARLENE OBERES Active Traditional and Variable 8587752-0802294-01007 02/19/2025 12/31/2027 Activated - - 8587752-0802294-00021 02/19/2025 12/31/2027 Activated - -

14 BORROMEO INSURANCE AGENCY, INC Active BORROMEO INSURANCE AGENCY, INC Active Traditional and Variable 8590574-0802294-00000 06/29/2011 12/31/2027 Activated - - 8590574-0802294-01029 06/29/2011 12/31/2027 Activated - -

15 GT BUGTONG LIFE INSURANCE SERVICES Active BUGTONG, GLADYS TAGTAG Active Traditional and Variable 8596661-0802294-01007 07/18/2017 12/31/2028 Activated - - 8596661-0802294-00021 07/18/2017 12/31/2028 Activated - -

16 ALPINE FALCON LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY INC. Active BULING, DULCE RHEA BORJA Active Traditional and Variable 1928453-0802294-01007 06/15/2022 12/31/2027 Activated - - 1928453-0802294-00021 06/15/2022 12/31/2027 Activated - -

17 JF GENERAL INSURANCE AGENCY INC. Active BUNCAYO, GEORGE HERNANDEZ Active Traditional and Variable 2457775-0802294-01007 06/08/2016 12/31/2027 Activated - - 2457775-0802294-00021 06/08/2016 12/31/2027 Activated - -

18 NEW SUMMIT LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY INC. Active CABUSORA, KERVIN GARGULLO Active Traditional and Variable 8607808-0802294-01007 10/04/2022 12/31/2027 Activated - - 8607808-0802294-00021	 10/04/2022 12/31/2027 Activated - -

19 IGNITE GLOBAL SUMMIT LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY INC. Active CALAGOS, KRISANTO LABIAN Active Traditional and Variable 2432771-0080229-401007 01/24/2023 12/31/2028 Activated - - 2432771-0080229-400021 01/24/2023 12/31/2028 Activated - -

20 RISING EAGLE DYNASTY LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY INC. Active CALMERIN JR., JOSE OLANO Active Traditional and Variable 8614298-0802294-01007 06/14/2022 12/31/2027 Activated - - 8614298-0802294-00021 06/14/2022 12/31/2027 Activated - -

21 JHC INSURANCE AGENCY Active CANEJA, JENELEN HONOR Active Traditional and Variable 8618873-0802294-00000 08/11/2023 12/31/2027 Activated - - 8618873-0802294-00021 04/14/2023 12/31/2027 Activated - -

22 FRANZ CANLAS INSURANCE AGENCY Active CANLAS, FRANCIA PANGILINAN Active Traditional and Variable 8620564-0802294-01007 06/23/2017 12/31/2028 Activated - - 8620564-0802294-00021 06/23/2017 12/31/2028 Activated - -

23 OSHWALD CARBONELL LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY INC. Active CARBONELL, OSHWALD JOHN LIMOSNERO Active Traditional and Variable 3012891-0802294-01007	 08/30/2024 12/31/2026 Activated - - 3012891-0802294-00021	 08/30/2024 12/31/2026 Activated - -

24 SPARK AMBER LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY INC. Active CHUA, JON ANTON DARYL YAP Active Traditional and Variable 9359411-0802294-01007 02/08/2018 12/31/2026 Activated - - 9359411-0802294-00021 02/08/2018 12/31/2026 Activated - -

25 GOLDEN EMPIRE SUMMIT LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY INC. Active CHUAHEYIA, JOANNE LUMBERIO Active Traditional and Variable 8652917-0802294-01007 12/23/2020 12/31/2028 Activated - - 8652917-0802294-00021 12/23/2020 12/31/2028 Activated - -

26 PRIME SUMMIT LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY INC Active COGAMA, VANESSA ANIPAN Active Traditional and Variable 8659875-0802294-00000 08/11/2023 12/31/2027 Activated - - 8659875-0802294-00021 02/08/2023 12/31/2027 Activated - -

27 SKYELINE SUMMIT LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY INC. Active CRUSEM, CIELO GRACE PINAUIN Active Traditional and Variable 9048026-0802294-01007	 06/22/2022 12/31/2027 Activated - - 9048026-0802294-00021 06/22/2022 12/31/2027 Activated - -

28 LAZURITE REIGN LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY INC. Active DACATIMBANG-TURIJA, REILENE MAE BAHIN Active Traditional and Variable 5221909-5080229-401007 11/23/2022 12/31/2027 Activated - - 5221909-5080229-400021 11/23/2022 12/31/2027 Activated - -

29 ASPIRE SUMMIT LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY, INC. Active DE CASTRO, CECILLE OBRERO Active Traditional and Variable 2824053-2080229-401007	 07/31/2024 12/31/2026 Activated - - 2824053-2080229-400021	 07/30/2024 12/31/2026 Activated - -

30 FRANCISCO JR AND FAMILY LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY INC. Active DEL MONICO, FARRAH MITRA Active Traditional and Variable 8414073-0802294-01007 11/10/2021 12/31/2026 Activated - - 8414073-0802294-00021 11/10/2021 12/31/2026 Activated - -

31 OLYMPUS SUMMIT LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY INC. Active DELA PENA, JUAN CARLOS LADORES Active Traditional and Variable 2322086-4080229-401007 02/21/2023 12/31/2028 Activated - - 2322086-4080229-400021 02/21/2023 12/31/2028 Activated - -

32 DIAMOND RED LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY INC. Active DOLORES, MARIBEL EDUARTE Active Traditional and Variable 1561073-0802294-01007	 11/28/2022 12/31/2027 Activated - - 1561073-0802294-00021 11/28/2022 12/31/2027 Activated - -

33 DYNAMIC SUMMIT LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY INC. Active DY, MATTHEW KENNETH REYES Active Traditional and Variable 1813118-7080229-401007 10/20/2022 12/31/2027 Activated - - 1813118-7080229-400021 10/20/2022 12/31/2027 Activated - -

34 ALPHA LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY INC. Active ELUMBARING, GIANN EYMARD HEREZO Active Traditional and Variable 8740599-0802294-01007 12/24/2021 12/31/2026 Activated - - 8740599-0802294-00021 12/24/2021 12/31/2026 Activated - -

35 THEA MAE ENQUILINO INSURANCE AGENCY Active ENQUILINO, THEA MAE DELA CRUZ Active Traditional and Variable 8743010-0802294-01007 09/06/2017 12/31/2028 Activated - - 8743010-0802294-00021 12/18/2019 12/31/2028 Activated - -

36 TIGERS EYE STONE LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY, INC. Active ESPINA, EMILY COLIS Active Traditional and Variable 8749619-0802294-00000 09/12/2024 12/31/2026 Activated - - 8749619-0802294-01029 08/03/2018 12/31/2026 Activated - -

37 ONE JADE LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY Active ESPIRITU, BRYAN YVES BAUTISTA Active Variable - - - - - - 1464839-9080229-401029 12/23/2021 12/31/2028 Activated - -

38 MJNE INSURANCE AGENCY Active ESTRELLA, MA. JONNAH ALLYSUS NUBLA Active Traditional and Variable 8992327-0802294-01007 02/27/2018 12/31/2026 Activated - - 8992327-0802294-00021 08/16/2023 12/31/2028 Activated - -

39 DOMINION GLOBAL SUMMIT LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY INC. Active EUGENIO, PRINCESS PEPITO Active Traditional and Variable 6085852-4080229-401007 05/28/2025 12/31/2027 Activated - - 6085852-4080229-400021 05/28/2025 12/31/2027 Activated - -

40 153 LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY Active FLORES, WILLIAM LIM Active Traditional and Variable 4769898-0802294-01007 01/16/2018 12/31/2026 Activated - - 4769898-0802294-00021 10/10/2022 12/31/2027 Activated - -

41 ASCEND GLOBAL SUMMIT LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY INC. Active GALVEZ, JUDEAN GRACE DE CASTRO Active Traditional and Variable 2361158-0080229-401007 11/17/2022 12/31/2027 Activated - - 2361158-0080229-400021	 11/17/2022 12/31/2027 Activated - -

42 ALEXANDRITE TWO SUMMIT LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY INC. Active GO, JONASH CHUA Active Traditional and Variable 8805687-0802294-01007 10/05/2023 12/31/2028 Activated - - 8805687-0802294-00021 10/05/2023 12/31/2028 Activated - -

43 POLARIS INSURANCE AGENCY INC. Active GONZALES, BENJO MILAN Active Traditional and Variable 8814603-0802294-00000	 02/21/2023 12/31/2028 Activated - - 8814603-0802294-01029	 12/24/2021 12/31/2028 Activated - -

44 OPTIMUM GLOBAL SUMMIT INSURANCE AGENCY, INC Active GUEVARA, KENNETH FRANCIS OROPESA Active Traditional and Variable 2370936-8080229-401007 09/21/2023 12/31/2028 Activated - - 2370936-8080229-400021 09/21/2023 12/31/2028 Activated - -

45 CG ASTRAL CORE INSURANCE AGENCY Active GUIALAL, LARRY EMO Active Traditional and Variable 1281194-9080229-401007 03/19/2025 12/31/2027 Activated - - 1281194-9080229-400021 03/19/2025 12/31/2027 Activated - -

46 AZURITE TYCOON LIFE INSUARANCE AGENCY INC. Active HALILI, JOSHUA BARADAS Active Variable - - - - - - 8828206-0802294-01029 12/09/2021 12/31/2026 Activated - -

47 CG ELITE EASTERN PEAK LIA INC. Active HARRIS, MARIA IRALYN JUMAWID Active Traditional and Variable 1704644-6080229-401007 05/23/2024 12/31/2026 Activated - - 1704644-6080229-400021 05/23/2024 12/31/2026 Activated - -

48 DESTINY LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY INC. Active IBALE, RAFFY PARADO Active Variable - - - - - - 2652893-2080229-401029 12/20/2022 12/31/2027 Activated - -

49 BLACK ORCAS SUMMIT LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY, INC Active IBANEZ, MA. CASANDRA ECHAVEZ Active Traditional and Variable 2839751-2080229-401007 07/31/2024 12/31/2026 Activated - - 2839751-2080229-400021	 07/31/2024 12/31/2026 Activated - -

50 LAL INSURANCE AGENCY Active LO, LETICIA A. Active Traditional and Variable 9318210-0802294-00000 08/16/2023 12/31/2027 Activated - - 9318210-0802294-00021 04/14/2023 12/31/2027 Activated - -

51 ACL INSURANCE AGENCY Active LOPENA, ALGERICO CREDO Active Traditional and Variable 8902418-0802294-01007 06/23/2017 12/31/2028 Activated - - 8902418-0802294-00021 06/23/2017 12/31/2028 Activated - -

52 NORTHERN SUMMIT LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY INC. Active LUNA, REJOYCE PANGANIBAN Active Traditional and Variable 8912221-0802294-01007 07/28/2017 12/31/2028 Activated - - 8912221-0802294-00021 07/28/2017 12/31/2028 Activated - -

53 LUNAG INSURANCE AGENCY Active LUNAG, MARIA CHERRYLEN DE VERA Active Traditional and Variable 8912394-0802294-00000 08/11/2023 12/31/2027 Activated - - 8912394-0802294-00021 04/14/2023 12/31/2027 Activated - -

54 MAGALONA-ODUCADO LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY INC. Active MAGALONA, MARIA TERESITA ODUCADO Active Traditional and Variable 8921166-0802294-01007 06/01/2017 12/31/2028 Activated - - 8921166-0802294-00021 05/30/2017 12/31/2028 Activated - -

55 SOUTHERN JADE LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY Active MANALO, RICO FIDEL Active Traditional and Variable 1542366-0802294-00000 08/11/2023 12/31/2027 Activated - - 1542366-0802294-00021 09/04/2023 12/31/2027 Activated - -

56 MUSTARD SEEDS INSURANCE AGENCY Active MANATAD, HELDREITH BARDOS Active Traditional and Variable 8934882-0802294-00000 05/10/2017 12/31/2028 Activated - - 8934882-0802294-01029 05/10/2017 12/31/2028 Activated - -

57 ONE DIAMOND LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY INC. Active MARTINEZ, MICHELLE LYNN JUBELA Active Traditional and Variable 8948029-0802294-01007 03/10/2023 12/31/2028 Activated - - 8948029-0802294-00021 03/10/2023 12/31/2028 Activated - -

58 CHRYSOPRASEHEART INSURANCE AGENCY Active MATIAS, SHARMAIN ADRIANO Active Traditional and Variable 8950776-0802294-01007 12/19/2016 12/31/2027 Activated - - 8950776-0802294-00021 12/19/2016 12/31/2027 Activated - -

59 OCHUROMA LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY INC. Active MIRANDA, MAUREEN REYES Active Traditional and Variable 8965069-0802294-01007 11/19/2019 12/31/2027 Activated - - 8965069-0802294-00021 11/19/2019 12/31/2027 Activated - -

60 DIAMOND TRILLION LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY INC. Active MOLINA, LANEZA CASTRO Active Traditional and Variable 8967718-0802294-01007	 11/10/2021 12/31/2026 Activated - - 8967718-0802294-00021 11/10/2021 12/31/2026 Activated - -

61 WOLF SUMMIT LFE INSURANCE AGENCY INC. Active NABONG, FELIPE ENRIQUEZ Active Traditional and Variable 1084620-0802294-01007 10/20/2022 12/31/2027 Activated - - 1084620-0802294-00021 10/20/2022 12/31/2027 Activated - -

62 OCAMPO INSURANCE AGENCY Active OCAMPO JR., ROMEO GUBAT Active Traditional and Variable 8997096-0802294-01007 07/18/2017 12/31/2028 Activated - - 8997096-0802294-00021 10/10/2022 12/31/2027 Activated - -

63 ORION SUMMIT LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY, INC. Active OPIS, CHRISTOPHER REY CERDON Active Traditional and Variable 3788556-1080229-401007 09/21/2023 12/31/2028 Activated - - 3788556-1080229-400021	 09/21/2023 12/31/2028 Activated - -

64 INFINITE DRAGON LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY INC. Active ORTILE, GERARD DOLMAR SIPIN Active Traditional and Variable 1675951-0080229-401007 12/31/2021 12/31/2026 Activated - - 1675951-0080229-400021 12/31/2021 12/31/2026 Activated - -

65 BATAAN ZIRCON LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY INC. Active PAGUIO, EMILIE DIWA Active Traditional and Variable 9019490-0802294-01007 12/21/2016 12/31/2028 Activated - - 9019490-0802294-00021 12/21/2016 12/31/2028 Activated - -

66 EASTERN STAR LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY INC. Active PESCADERO, MARLOWE RELLIN Active Traditional and Variable 1119651-0802294-01007 01/31/2018 12/31/2026 Activated - - 1119651-0802294-00021 01/31/2018 12/31/2026 Activated - -

67 PULIDO INSURANCE AGENCY Active PULIDO, MARIELOU JERLENE TELLEROS Active Traditional and Variable 9058943-0802294-01007 11/06/2023 12/31/2028 Activated - - 9058943-0802294-00021 11/06/2023 12/31/2028 Activated - -

68 RED LION SUMMIT LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY INC. Active QUIJANO, JOHN MARCO REYES Active Traditional and Variable 1417374-4080229-401007 07/08/2021 12/31/2026 Activated - - 1417374-4080229-400021 07/08/2021 12/31/2026 Activated - -

69 LAZURITE PRIME LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY INC. Active QUILANG, GIL ANTONIO Active Traditional and Variable 2565305-9080229-401007 12/15/2022 12/31/2027 Activated - - 2565305-9080229-400021 12/15/2022 12/31/2027 Activated - -

70 CHINA GOLD INSURANCE GROUP GENERAL AGENCY INCORPORATED Active RAMOS, ROLAND Active Traditional and Variable 8387696-0802294-01007 01/22/2020 12/31/2028 Activated - - 8387696-0802294-00021 01/22/2020 12/31/2028 Activated - -

71 BLUE ZIRCON LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY, INC. Active RANJO, AGAPE GRACE MIGUEL Active Traditional and Variable 8961487-0802294-01007 05/09/2023 12/31/2028 Activated - - 8961487-0802294-00021 05/09/2023 12/31/2028 Activated - -

72 ACE SUMMIT LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY INC. Active REYES, JUAN MIGUEL DELA VEGA Active Traditional and Variable 8444136-0802294-00000 08/11/2023 12/31/2028 Activated - - 8444136-0802294-00021 02/09/2023 12/31/2028 Activated - -

73 LAZURITE DISTRICT LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY INC. Active ROMBAOA, TERESITA CUYCO Active Traditional and Variable 9103269-0802294-01007 10/04/2022 12/31/2027 Activated - - 9103269-0802294-00021	 10/04/2022 12/31/2027 Activated - -

74 METRO SUMMIT LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY INC. Active ROMERO, ARMAND BRITZ SIONG Active Traditional and Variable 2983874-0080229-401007 01/24/2023 12/31/2028 Activated - - 2983874-0080229-400021 01/24/2023 12/31/2028 Activated - -

75 PYRA LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY INC. Active SADANG, WRIGGELLENE BAURA Active Traditional and Variable 9112760-0802294-01007 10/20/2022 12/31/2027 Activated - - 9112760-0802294-00021 10/20/2022 12/31/2027 Activated - -

76 BLUE FOX SUMMIT LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY INC. Active SALAZAR, ELVIN RICHMON VARIAS Active Traditional and Variable 8188216-0802294-01007 12/15/2021 12/31/2026 Activated - - 8188216-0802294-00021 12/15/2021 12/31/2026 Activated - -

77 UNIVERSAL ONE LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY INC. Active SALES, JOHN RONNEL BONCODIN Active Traditional and Variable 2278275-6080229-401007 10/20/2022 12/31/2027 Activated - - 2278275-6080229-400021 10/20/2022 12/31/2027 Activated - -

78 AXIS LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY INC. Active SAN ROQUE, MICHAEL JOHN ARELLANO Active Traditional and Variable 8194188-0802294-01007 12/15/2021 12/31/2026 Activated - - 8194188-0802294-00021	 12/15/2021 12/31/2026 Activated - -

79 INFINITY ACE SUMMIT LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY INC. Active SARDONA, JOANNE REINA FLORES Active Traditional and Variable 6266431-0802294-01007 07/08/2021 12/31/2026 Activated - - 6266431-0802294-00021 07/08/2021 12/31/2026 Activated - -

80 JC SARRA LIFE INSURANCE SERVICES Active SARRA, JEAN CAOILE Active Traditional and Variable 9140694-0802294-01007 12/29/2023 12/31/2028 Activated - - 9140694-0802294-00021 12/29/2023 12/31/2028 Activated - -

81 CROWN SUMMIT LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY INC. Active SEE, JOVEELYNN CHUA Active Traditional and Variable 9143670-0802294-01007 12/23/2020 12/31/2028 Activated - - 9143670-0802294-00021	 12/23/2020 12/31/2028 Activated - -

82 LAZURITE BLUE DIAMOND LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY INC. Active SUNGA, TRACY LEE ANN PONCE Active Traditional and Variable 9169733-0802294-00000 12/22/2017 12/31/2028 Activated - - 9169733-0802294-01029 09/06/2017 12/31/2028 Activated - -

83 CGT LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY INC. Active TABAS, CAROLINE GAOR Active Traditional and Variable 1509260-6080229-401007 03/15/2023 12/31/2028 Activated - - 1509260-6080229-400021 03/13/2023 12/31/2028 Activated - -

84 BRILLIANT EMPIRE LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY INC. Active TALAVERA, NENA BERMUDO Active Traditional and Variable 1180166-0802294-00000 01/04/2023 12/31/2028 Activated - - 1180166-0802294-00021 01/04/2023 12/31/2028 Activated - -

85 CHRYSANTHEMUM STONE LIFE INSURANCE Active TAN, ELIZABETH BORROMEO Active Traditional and Variable 4070911-0802294-01007 08/16/2017 12/31/2028 Activated - - 4070911-0802294-00021 05/03/2017 12/31/2028 Activated - -

86 ALEXANDRITE PREMIER LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY INC. Active TAN, HENSON DAVE K. Active Traditional and Variable 9181979-0802294-01007 09/17/2024 12/31/2026 Activated - - 9181979-0802294-00021 09/17/2024 12/31/2026 Activated - -

87 IMPERIUM BLAZE LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY INC. Active TENEZA, JOHN PHILIP RAYE BASCONCILLO Active Traditional and Variable 1418155-4080229-401007 12/24/2021 12/31/2026 Activated - - 1418155-4080229-400021 12/24/2021 12/31/2026 Activated - -

88 TOP LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY CORP. Active TICMAN, JENNIFER BEGENIO Active Traditional and Variable 9198487-0802294-01007 08/16/2023 12/31/2028 Activated - - 9198487-0802294-00021 08/16/2023 12/31/2028 Activated - -

89 TIPLES BDT LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY INC. Active TIPLES, MARGARITA ROXAS Active Traditional and Variable 4011150-0802294-01007 04/14/2023 12/31/2028 Activated - - 4011150-0802294-00021 04/14/2023 12/31/2028 Activated - -

90 MSB TOLEDO INSURANCE AGENCY Active TOLEDO, MARIA SANTA BENDO Active Traditional and Variable 3583958-7080229-401007 08/11/2023 12/31/2028 Activated - - 9202575-0802294-00021 08/11/2023 12/31/2028 Activated - -

91 AGA INSURANCE AGENCY Active TOLENTINO, CLAIRE LIM Active Traditional and Variable 9202687-0802294-00000 02/07/2024 12/31/2026 Activated - - 9202687-0802294-00021 02/07/2024 12/31/2026 Activated - -

92 TOLENTINO LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY Active TOLENTINO, JULIETA MOLA Active Traditional and Variable 9203023-0802294-01007 11/20/2024 12/31/2026 Activated - - 9203023-0802294-00021 11/20/2024 12/31/2026 Activated - -

93 TRIUMFANTE INSURANCE AGENCY Active TRIUMFANTE, SARAH ASUNCION Active Traditional and Variable 2410367-3080229-401007 07/02/2024 12/31/2026 Activated - - 2410367-3080229-400021 07/02/2024 12/31/2026 Activated - -

94 TITANIUM TWO LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY INC. Active TUNGCUL, JOVELYN JABLO Active Traditional and Variable 8472114-0802294-01007	 10/20/2022 12/31/2027 Activated - - 8472114-0802294-00021	 10/20/2022 12/31/2027 Activated - -

95 SOUTHERN CREST LIFE INSURANCE INC. Active UMALI, JESSICA BRIONES Active Traditional and Variable 5930681-0802294-01007 11/03/2017 12/31/2028 Activated - - 5930681-0802294-00021 11/03/2017 12/31/2028 Activated - -

96 FIRST GLOBAL SUMMIT LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY, INC. Active UMENGAN, CARLO MIGUEL FRANCISCO Active Traditional and Variable 4725961-6080229-401007 07/30/2024 12/31/2026 Activated - - 4725961-6080229-400021	 07/30/2024 12/31/2026 Activated - -

97 TOP GLOBAL SUMMIT LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY INC. Active VALDEZ, SARAH JANE LUCAS Active Traditional and Variable 3283483-4080229-401007 04/18/2023 12/31/2028 Activated - - 3283483-4080229-400021 04/18/2023 12/31/2028 Activated - -

98 TWO SUMMIT LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY INC. Active VALENCIA, JOSEPH PATRICK ALMAZAR Active Traditional and Variable 7709463-0802294-01007 06/28/2018 12/31/2026 Activated - - 7709463-0802294-00021 06/28/2018 12/31/2026 Activated - -

99 EASTERN SUMMIT LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY INC. Active VARGAS-COMANDANTE, RAINA ROSARIO ESMERIA Active Traditional and Variable 9226039-0802294-01007 08/16/2017 12/31/2028 Activated - - 9226039-0802294-00021 08/16/2017 12/31/2028 Activated - -

100 LAZURITE TITANIUM EIGHT LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY INC. Active VITA, JOANNE MENDOZA Active Traditional and Variable 8425243-0802294-00000	 12/20/2020 12/31/2028 Activated - - 8425243-0802294-01029 12/20/2020 12/31/2028 Activated - -

101 CG NORTH PEAK LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY INC. Active YANEZ, EARL CLOVES PAUL NONOT Active Traditional and Variable 9251653-0802294-00000 04/14/2021 12/31/2026 Activated - - 9251653-0802294-01029	 12/23/2020 12/31/2028 Activated - -

102 ELITE SUMMIT LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY INC. Active YU, WILMARK LLOYD SEMEON Active Traditional and Variable 8405191-0802294-01007 12/17/2019 12/31/2027 Activated - - 8405191-0802294-00021 12/17/2019 12/31/2027 Activated - -

103 DUMAYAS-ZARLENGO INSURANCE SERVICES Active ZARLENGO, MARIA FE DUMAYAS Active Traditional and Variable 8733891-0802294-00000 08/11/2023 12/31/2027 Activated - - 8733891-0802294-00021 08/16/2023 12/31/2027 Activated - -
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